
SERVICE PROVIDERS 
Listed below are only a few of the purveyors and wholesalers. 

You may choose any from this list or others to purchase your supplies. 

 

♦♦♦  OVER  ♦♦♦ 

 

 

A E C FIRE  SAFETY & 

SECURITY INC 

3003 Stanton St. 

Springfield, IL  62703 

PH:  217-529-3003 

cs@aecfire.com 

OFF-SITE LOCATION  

 

 

ADAMS INSECT CONTROL 

Cheryl Adams 

227 Highland Ave. 

Springfield, IL  62704 

PH:  217-522-5772 

FAX:  217-522-4772 

adamsinsect@att.net 

OFF-SITE 

 

 

BATTERY SPECIALIST / 

ELECTRIC SCOOTERS & 

WHEELCHAIRS 

Lori Simmons 

800 W Springfield Rd 

Taylorville, IL  62568 

Lori@BSPGC.com  

www.bspgc.com 
ON-SITE 

 

 

BEST EXPO / DECORATORS 

Melanie Jacobs 

9084 Owl Road 

Sherman, IL  62684 

PH:  217-899-1321 

FAX:  217-566-2012 

www.bestexpoinc.com 

Email:  mjacobs@bestexpoinc.com 

ON-SITE 

 

 

BULLET ENTERPRISE / ICE 

PO Box 405 

Sherman, IL 62684 

PH:  217-525-1150 

office@bulletenterprise.net 

ON-SITE 

 

 

 

FARE FOODS 

Ron Porter 

P. O. Box 407 

DuQuoin, IL  62832 

PH:  618-542-2155 

FAX:  618-542-2396 

rporter@farefoods.com 

Lporter@farefoods.com 

ON-SITE 

 

 

FLOWERS FOODS 

Scott Hollis 

1913 West Jefferson 

Springfield, IL     62704 

PH:  217.546.8240 

Scott.Hollis@FloCorp.com  

ON-SITE 

 

 

HEARTLAND COCA-COLA 

BOTTLING CO 

Susan Marcacci 

3495 East Sangamon Ave. 

Springfield, IL 62707 

PH:  217-415-6379 

smarcacci@heartlandcocacola.com 

ON-SITE 

 

 

HOME CITY ICE 

2200 E Clear Lake Ave 

Springfield, IL     62703 

PH:  844-443-8423 

AROnLine@HomeCityIce.com  

ON-SITE 

 

 

HUMPHREY’S MARKET 

Grant Bradley 

1821 S 15TH St.  

Springfield, IL  62703 

PH:  217-544-7445 

www.humpreysmarket.com 

gbradley@humphreysmarket.com 

OFF-SITE LOCATION  

 

 

 

 

M. J. KELLNER/FOOD 

Sue Ganey 

5700 International Parkway 

Springfield, IL  62711 

PH:  217-483-1700 

FAX:  217-483-1790 

www.mjkellner.com 

sueg@mjkellner.com 

ON-SITE 

 

 

MIDSTATE MEAT CO. 

Malissa Donelan 

2879 N Dirksen Parkway 

Springfield, IL  62702 

PH:  217.525.0160 

Midstate Meat Company 
ON-SITE 

 

 

NELSON OIL CO 

Craig Schuermann 

4001 N. Walnut St. Rd 

Springfield, IL  62707 

PH:  217-523-3913 

FAX:  217-522-6112 

nelsonoil@comcast.net 

ON-SITE 

 

 

NOONAN EQUIPENT & EVENT 

RENTAL 

Lisa or Paul Noonan 

3031 S Koke Mill Rd 

Springfield, IL  62711 

PH:  217-546-7369 

info@noonanrental.com 

ON-SITE 

 

 

PERFORMANCE FOOD GRP 

Mark Knese 

3737 N Broadway 

St. Louis, MO     63147 

PH:  314.241.4800 

Mark.Knese@PFGC.com 

ON-SITE 
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SERVICE PROVIDERS 
Listed below are only a few of the purveyors and wholesalers. 

You may choose any from this list or others to purchase your supplies. 

 

♦♦♦  OVER  ♦♦♦ 

 

PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY/ 

ICE CREAM  

Joe Besjack 

1100 N. Broadway Street 

Carlinville, IL  62626 

PH:  217-441-2013  

FAX:  217-854-8698 

www.prairiefarms.com 

jbesjak@prairiefarms.com 

ON-SITE 

 

 

RABER PACKING CO 

Julie Courdt 

3000 W Farmington Rd 

Peoria, IL     61604 

PH:  309.673.0721 

Julie@RaberPacking.com  

ON-SITE 

 

 

RON’S  PRODUCE CO., INC 

Mike Nation 

810 E Market St 

Taylorville, IL     62568 

PH:  217.824.2239 

Mnation@RonsProduce.com 

ON-SITE 

 

 

SAM’S CLUB 

2300 w White Oaks Dr 

Springfield, IL  62704 

PH:  217-787-4126 
www.samsclub.com 
OFF-SITE LOCATION  

 

 

SCHNUCKS SUPERMARKET 

Tammy Rodier - Bakery Mgr. 

1911 E. Sangamon Ave. 

Springfield, IL  62702 

PH:  217-744-2012 

OFF-SITE LOCATION  

 

 

 

 

 

 

SIGNATURE EVENT RENTAL 

3033 E Clear Lake Ave 

Springfield, IL  62702 

PH:  217.787.9461 

info@signature-rental.com 

ON-SITE  

 

 

SPRINGFIELD PEPSI-COLA  

BOTTLING CO 

Blake Gilbert 

2900 Singer Ave. 

Springfield, IL  62703 

PH:  217-622.6895 

FAX:  217-522-6361 

bgilbert@spipepsi.com 

ON-SITE 

 

 

SUNBELT RENTALS 

Jason Dorworth 

501 N Cummings Lane 

Washington, IL  61571 

PH:  309-621-7001 

CELL: 217-331-3461 

Sunbelt Rentals - Equipment & 

Tool Rental Company 

jason.dorworth@sunbeltrentals.com  

ON-SITE 

 

 

TRAUBE TENTS 

McKenzie Daniels 

510 Dd Rd 

PO Box 798 

Columbia, IL  62236 

PH:  618.281.8368 

mckenzie@traubetent.com 

ON-SITE 
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